Standard and customizable components
Flexible hoses – Extreme temperature valves
Safety valves – Air driven pumps – Bottles – Vessels
Specific components and systems
Specific valves and fittings
Specifics equipments and systems – Optical cells
Hand pump systems – Filling benches – CIP, WIP & HIP
High Pressure Components and Systems

 Specific connections, or specific material in contact with the fluid
Additional tests (fatigue life, fluid, temperature, etc.)
HPFH standard range codification (2) :
S
t
a
n
d
a
r
d
R
a
n
g
e
Inlet & Outlet end codification:
X=1
X=2 X=3
X=0
straight 90º
loop for easier connection
(1) The fluid used by the customer has to be communicated in order to check its compatibility with each material. (2) Compatibility between the
request and the application (material, fluid, pressure, temperature, connections, etc.) is subject to validation by Nova Swiss SARL.
Semi-rapid connection
Anti-whip cable
Cap
Reference ATEX (option) Material Setting range Temperature Ø Flow rate Inlet Outlet Size
HPSV1-16-M105 APX4 5 / 1100 bar -40 / +75ºC 1.0 mm 80 / 200 L/h 4E - Ø27xL86 mm
(previous ref. : 7-1000-492) 0.07 / 16 kpsi
HPSV2-12-M103 -AT 316L 5 / 800 bar -10 / +250ºC 2.4 mm 160 / 600 L/h 4E 4N Ø44xL246 mm
(previous ref. : 7-1000-249) 0.07 / 12 kpsi
HPSV2-36-M105 APX4 5 / 2500 bar -10 / +250ºC 2.4 mm 160 / 600 L/h 4E 4N Ø44xL246 mm
(previous ref. : 7-1000-040) 0.07 / 36 kpsi
HPSV2-36-M105-ET APX4 5 / 2500 bar -20 / +360ºC 2.4 mm 160 / 600 L/h 4E 4N Ø44xL246 mm
(previous ref. : 7-1000-227)
HPSV2-22-M205 Hastelloy C276 5 / 1500 bar -10 / +250ºC 2.4 mm 160 / 600 L/h 4E 4N Ø44xL246 mm
(previous ref. : 7-1000-041) 0.07 / 22 kpsi
HPSV2-30-M207-ET -AT Incoloy A286 5 / 1900 bar -20 / +360ºC 2.4 mm 160 / 600 L/h 4E 4N Ø44xL246 mm
(previous ref. : 7-1000-250) 0.07 / 27 kpsi
HPSV2-30-M300 -AT Titanium TA6V 5 / 2000 bar -10 / +250ºC 2.4 mm 160 / 600 L/h 4E 4N Ø44xL246 mm
(previous ref. : 7-1000-251) 0.07 / 30 kpsi
High Pressure Safety Valves
HPSV Standard  range
H

Connection  depending on Pressure / Tube in the above table – ex. : 4M or 6E for 0.5 L and 20 kpsi
Pressure (kpsi)  15 for 15 kpsi / 30 for 30 kpsi / 60 for 60 kpsi
HPB1 standard range codification (2) :
Seal
Material and profile of seal are
defined according to applications
0.5 L 1 L 1.5 L Connection
15 kpsi
ID – IH
75 - 115 85 - 180 100 - 195 M-H-E
30 kpsi 75 - 115 75 - 230 85 - 180 H-E
60 kpsi 45 - 315 H-E
Tube 4 - 6 4 - 6 4 - 6 - 9
Closure nut
HPB1-30-4E-1000
3D model
Plug
Seal
Body
High Pressure Bott le 1
HPB1 Customizable  range
H
ig

Top connections  connection code (see page 3) / SP for a specific connection (to be communicated)
Pressure (kpsi)  ex. : 25 for 25 kpsi
HPV2 customizable range codification (2) :
HPV2-25-4E-4200-100-4E-IV
HPV2-15-4E-5500-110-4E
3D model
Nut
Plug
Body
Seal
w w w.novaswiss.f r
(1) The fluid used by the customer has to be communicated in order to check its compatibility with each material. (2) Compatibility between the
request and the application (material, fluid, pressure, temperature, connections, etc.) is subject to validation by Nova Swiss SARL.
Ref. Pressure Type LP Alim. Air cons. Mass Dimensions
HPAP-40-4E-SE 4000 bar Simple Ended 1.6 – 6.5 bar 82 Nm3/h 34 kg Ø27xL86 mm
(previous ref. : 7-1000-397) 60 kpsi
HPAP-40-4E-DE 4000 bar Double Ended 1.6 – 6.5 bar 100 Nm3/h 40 kg Ø44xL246 mm
(previous ref. : 7-1000-398) 60 kpsi
HPAP-70-4E-SE 7000 bar Simple Ended 1.6 – 6.5 bar 82 Nm3/h 34 kg Ø27xL86 mm
(previous ref. : 7-1000-395) 100 kpsi
HPAP-70-4E-DE 7000 bar Double Ended 1.6 – 6.5 bar 100 Nm3/h 40 kg Ø44xL246 mm
(previous ref. : 7-1000-396) 100 kpsi
High Pressure Air driven Pumps
HPAP Standard  range
H